
Show #910756 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 45

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 418 TRR Moonshine Merada Sylvia Nelson Sylvia Nelson190.00

2 170 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson Shannon Pigott186.00

3 225 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers Angie Ayers175.00

4 188 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini Wendy Lamborghini173.00

5 261 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe Sara Saxe171.00

6 401 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe Levi Monroe169.00

7 368 TAMU Athena Rey Ellie Rau Ellie Rau160.50

8 365 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape Riley Pape157.00

9 227 CR Metallic Cat Nicole Jones Larry Or Beverley Jacobs146.00

10 430 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh Pam Carbaugh143.00

11 391 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore Isabella Moore142.50

12 264 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson Greg Gibson141.00

13 283 Gun Em Down Lil Pep Danielle Lombino Danielle Lombino139.00

14 201 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright Cathy Wright135.00

15 150 WB Colonels Ace Mark Johnson Nicolette E Johnson134.00

16 303 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke Becky Warncke132.00

17 178 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler Cody M Butler127.00

18 163 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Janie A Smith Janie A Smith121.00

19 336 Playin Cards Kayla Weldon Kayla Weldon121.00

20 223 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford Ashley Weatherford120.50

21 207 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba Alicia Renee Duleba115.00

22 196 Hes One Smooth Cat Jacquelyn L Snyder Jacquelyn L Snyder114.00

23 166 Pretty Smart Rascal Lynne Barnes Lynne Barnes114.00

24 189 Pour Me A Crown Thea Eubanks Thea Eubanks113.00

25 402 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson Tracy Lynn Johnson112.00

26 226 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers Shawn & Angie Ayers109.50

27 164 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass Kaitlyn Glass100.00

28 167 Nuttin Better To Do Lesley Wreyford Lesley Wreyford99.50

29 210 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis TEENA DAVIS99.00

30 177 Who Whiz Silvia Patti Smith Patti Smith97.00

31 162 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig Barbara Hartwig95.00

32 321 Cat Ichi B Carly Fronckowiak Carly Fronckowiak95.00

33 159 Only Wears Prada Vicki Lendl Vicki Lendl93.00

34 277 Flat Fork Chili Grace Nichols Reece Nichols93.00

35 298 SHS Short Go Cash Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) Khyman Taylor90.00

36 392 Bet On A Playboy Sonja Pfeiffer Sonja Pfeiffer86.00

37 136 A Little Cash Prize Emily Neff Clay Kinnison85.00

38 197 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb Stacey Lynn Webb75.00

39 422 Okies Missin Tari Maeci Hoffman Maeci Hoffman74.00

40 183 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet Donna Poteet72.00

41 195 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett Darell L Burnett56.00

42 186 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd Kenneth Kidd56.00

43 400 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice Rebekah Trice55.00

44 338 Blue Diamonds Shine Jessie Boozer Jessie Boozer49.00



Show #910756 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

45 395 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth Dwayne Hildreth48.00



Show #910756 (Frank Craighead): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 54

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 188 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 76.50 Wendy Lamborghini54.00

2 418 TRR Moonshine Merada Sylvia Nelson 75.50 Sylvia Nelson53.00

3 261 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 75.50 Sara Saxe52.00

4 177 Who Whiz Silvia Patti Smith 75.00 Patti Smith51.00

5 170 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 74.50 Shannon Pigott50.00

6 225 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 74.00 Angie Ayers49.00

7 365 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 73.50 Riley Pape48.00

8 401 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe 73.00 Levi Monroe47.00

9 171 Do Some Smoke Carol Mills 73.00 Carol Mills46.00

10 283 Gun Em Down Lil Pep Danielle Lombino 72.50 Danielle Lombino45.00

11 336 Playin Cards Kayla Weldon 72.00 Kayla Weldon44.00

12 433 Lw Docs Catalena Ellen Githens 72.00 Ellen Githens43.00

13 162 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 71.50 Barbara Hartwig42.00

14 321 Cat Ichi B Carly Fronckowiak 71.00 Carly Fronckowiak41.00

15 303 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 70.00 Becky Warncke40.00

16 223 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 70.00 Ashley Weatherford39.00

17 277 Flat Fork Chili Grace Nichols 70.00 Reece Nichols38.00

18 189 Pour Me A Crown Thea Eubanks 70.00 Thea Eubanks37.00

19 207 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 69.50 Alicia Renee Duleba36.00

20 173 Silver Savanah Cat Debbie Bartek 69.50 Debbie Bartek35.00

21 227 CR Metallic Cat Nicole Jones 69.50 Larry Or Beverley Jacobs34.00

22 150 WB Colonels Ace Mark Johnson 69.50 Nicolette E Johnson33.00

23 196 Hes One Smooth Cat Jacquelyn L Snyder 69.50 Jacquelyn L Snyder32.00

24 402 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 69.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson31.00

25 264 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 69.00 Greg Gibson30.00

26 163 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Janie A Smith 68.50 Janie A Smith29.00

27 430 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 68.00 Pam Carbaugh28.00

28 368 TAMU Athena Rey Ellie Rau 68.00 Ellie Rau27.00

29 210 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 68.00 TEENA DAVIS26.00

30 392 Bet On A Playboy Sonja Pfeiffer 67.50 Sonja Pfeiffer25.00

31 391 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore 67.00 Isabella Moore24.00

32 387 GCC Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis 67.00 Gattis Cattle Co LLC23.00

33 183 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 66.50 Donna Poteet22.00

34 136 A Little Cash Prize Emily Neff 66.00 Clay Kinnison21.00

35 195 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 64.00 Darell L Burnett20.00

36 298 SHS Short Go Cash Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 63.50 Khyman Taylor19.00

37 201 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 63.00 Cathy Wright18.00

38 164 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 62.50 Kaitlyn Glass17.00

39 167 Nuttin Better To Do Lesley Wreyford 62.00 Lesley Wreyford16.00

40 186 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 59.00 Kenneth Kidd15.00

41 313 Stella  Jennifer Baldwin 55.50 Jennifer Baldwin14.00

42 174 Rowdy  Mary Johnson 53.50 Mary Johnson13.00

OP1 43 226 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 70.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers12.00

OP1 44 197 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 70.00 Stacey Lynn Webb11.00



Show #910756 (Frank Craighead): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

OP1 45 422 Okies Missin Tari Maeci Hoffman 67.50 Maeci Hoffman10.00

OP1 46 338 Blue Diamonds Shine Jessie Boozer 66.00 Jessie Boozer9.00

OP1 47 374 Hard Time Woody Brandy Ferrara 61.50 Brandy Ferrara8.00

OP1 48 395 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 61.00 Dwayne Hildreth7.00

OP1 49 159 Only Wears Prada Vicki Lendl 58.50 Vicki Lendl6.00

OP1 50 400 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice 47.00 Rebekah Trice5.00

OP2 51 178 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 70.00 Cody M Butler4.00

OP2 52 166 Pretty Smart Rascal Lynne Barnes 67.00 Lynne Barnes3.00

OP2 53 344 Red  Wyatt Helms 57.00 Wyatt Helms2.00

OP3+ 54 376 MSU Joe Has An Ace Jennifer Fridley 45.00 Jennifer Fridley1.00



Show #910756 (Frank Craighead): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 53

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 261 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 72.50 Sara Saxe53.00

2 402 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 72.50 Tracy Lynn Johnson52.00

3 418 TRR Moonshine Merada Sylvia Nelson 70.50 Sylvia Nelson51.00

4 401 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe 70.50 Levi Monroe50.00

5 225 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 70.00 Angie Ayers49.00

6 264 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 70.00 Greg Gibson48.00

7 303 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 70.00 Becky Warncke47.00

8 170 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 69.50 Shannon Pigott46.00

9 188 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 69.00 Wendy Lamborghini45.00

10 430 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 68.50 Pam Carbaugh44.00

11 387 GCC Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis 68.50 Gattis Cattle Co LLC43.00

12 159 Only Wears Prada Vicki Lendl 68.50 Vicki Lendl42.00

13 210 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 68.00 TEENA DAVIS41.00

14 368 TAMU Athena Rey Ellie Rau 67.50 Ellie Rau40.00

15 130 SNU Docs Fancy One Randilyn Strain 67.00 Randilyn Strain39.00

16 391 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore 66.50 Isabella Moore38.00

17 162 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 66.00 Barbara Hartwig37.00

18 283 Gun Em Down Lil Pep Danielle Lombino 65.50 Danielle Lombino36.00

19 376 MSU Joe Has An Ace Jennifer Fridley 65.50 Jennifer Fridley35.00

20 371 Dressed Up Cat Julie Donovan 64.00 Julie Donovan34.00

21 392 Bet On A Playboy Sonja Pfeiffer 64.00 Sonja Pfeiffer33.00

22 178 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 64.00 Cody M Butler32.00

23 321 Cat Ichi B Carly Fronckowiak 63.50 Carly Fronckowiak31.00

24 201 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 62.50 Cathy Wright30.00

25 167 Nuttin Better To Do Lesley Wreyford 62.00 Lesley Wreyford29.00

26 164 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 61.00 Kaitlyn Glass28.00

27 177 Who Whiz Silvia Patti Smith 60.00 Patti Smith27.00

28 166 Pretty Smart Rascal Lynne Barnes 59.50 Lynne Barnes26.00

29 365 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 57.00 Riley Pape25.00

30 395 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 56.50 Dwayne Hildreth24.00

31 150 WB Colonels Ace Mark Johnson 55.50 Nicolette E Johnson23.00

32 226 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 55.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers22.00

33 313 Stella  Jennifer Baldwin 54.50 Jennifer Baldwin21.00

34 298 SHS Short Go Cash Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 52.00 Khyman Taylor20.00

35 183 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 44.00 Donna Poteet19.00

OP1 36 423 Cols Texas Native Autumn Gallagher 68.00 Autumn Gallagher18.00

OP1 37 207 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 67.50 Alicia Renee Duleba17.00

OP1 38 422 Okies Missin Tari Maeci Hoffman 67.50 Maeci Hoffman16.00

OP1 39 336 Playin Cards Kayla Weldon 65.50 Kayla Weldon15.00

OP1 40 163 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Janie A Smith 64.50 Janie A Smith14.00

OP1 41 400 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice 63.50 Rebekah Trice13.00

OP1 42 197 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 61.50 Stacey Lynn Webb12.00

OP1 43 223 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 61.00 Ashley Weatherford11.00

OP1 44 196 Hes One Smooth Cat Jacquelyn L Snyder 61.00 Jacquelyn L Snyder10.00



Show #910756 (Frank Craighead): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

OP1 45 277 Flat Fork Chili Grace Nichols 60.50 Reece Nichols9.00

OP1 46 338 Blue Diamonds Shine Jessie Boozer 58.00 Jessie Boozer8.00

OP1 47 186 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 57.50 Kenneth Kidd7.00

OP1 48 195 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 55.50 Darell L Burnett6.00

OP2 49 227 CR Metallic Cat Nicole Jones 63.50 Larry Or Beverley Jacobs5.00

OP2 50 136 A Little Cash Prize Emily Neff 63.00 Clay Kinnison4.00

OP2 51 189 Pour Me A Crown Thea Eubanks 60.50 Thea Eubanks3.00

OP2 52 236 Hillbilly High Dustin Jones 56.00 Dustin Jones2.00



Show #910756 (Melissa Hargett Dukes): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 57

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 368 TAMU Athena Rey Ellie Rau 74.00 Ellie Rau57.00

2 166 Pretty Smart Rascal Lynne Barnes 72.50 Lynne Barnes56.00

3 227 CR Metallic Cat Nicole Jones 72.50 Larry Or Beverley Jacobs55.00

4 261 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 72.50 Sara Saxe54.00

5 173 Silver Savanah Cat Debbie Bartek 72.50 Debbie Bartek53.00

6 336 Playin Cards Kayla Weldon 72.00 Kayla Weldon52.00

7 207 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 71.00 Alicia Renee Duleba51.00

8 178 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 70.00 Cody M Butler50.00

9 174 Rowdy  Mary Johnson 69.00 Mary Johnson49.00

10 226 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 68.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers48.00

11 171 Do Some Smoke Carol Mills 68.50 Carol Mills47.00

12 170 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 68.50 Shannon Pigott46.00

13 376 MSU Joe Has An Ace Jennifer Fridley 68.50 Jennifer Fridley45.00

14 391 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore 68.00 Isabella Moore44.00

15 223 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 68.00 Ashley Weatherford43.00

16 201 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 68.00 Cathy Wright42.00

17 189 Pour Me A Crown Thea Eubanks 67.50 Thea Eubanks41.00

18 150 WB Colonels Ace Mark Johnson 67.00 Nicolette E Johnson40.00

19 433 Lw Docs Catalena Ellen Githens 67.00 Ellen Githens39.00

20 401 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe 66.50 Levi Monroe38.00

21 163 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Janie A Smith 66.00 Janie A Smith37.00

22 225 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 65.50 Angie Ayers36.00

23 197 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 65.50 Stacey Lynn Webb35.00

24 365 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 65.00 Riley Pape34.00

25 186 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 65.00 Kenneth Kidd33.00

26 418 TRR Moonshine Merada Sylvia Nelson 64.50 Sylvia Nelson32.00

27 264 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 64.50 Greg Gibson31.00

28 136 A Little Cash Prize Emily Neff 64.50 Clay Kinnison30.00

29 196 Hes One Smooth Cat Jacquelyn L Snyder 64.00 Jacquelyn L Snyder29.00

30 277 Flat Fork Chili Grace Nichols 64.00 Reece Nichols28.00

31 432 Buster  Ben Boozer 63.00 Ben Boozer27.00

32 283 Gun Em Down Lil Pep Danielle Lombino 63.00 Danielle Lombino26.00

33 402 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 63.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson25.00

34 159 Only Wears Prada Vicki Lendl 62.50 Vicki Lendl24.00

35 210 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 62.00 TEENA DAVIS23.00

36 303 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 61.50 Becky Warncke22.00

37 188 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 61.00 Wendy Lamborghini21.00

38 430 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 61.00 Pam Carbaugh20.00

39 387 GCC Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis 60.50 Gattis Cattle Co LLC19.00

40 321 Cat Ichi B Carly Fronckowiak 59.00 Carly Fronckowiak18.00

41 177 Who Whiz Silvia Patti Smith 59.00 Patti Smith17.00

42 164 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 58.00 Kaitlyn Glass16.00

43 195 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 56.00 Darell L Burnett15.00

44 313 Stella  Jennifer Baldwin 55.00 Jennifer Baldwin14.00



Show #910756 (Melissa Hargett Dukes): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

45 422 Okies Missin Tari Maeci Hoffman 55.00 Maeci Hoffman13.00

46 338 Blue Diamonds Shine Jessie Boozer 53.50 Jessie Boozer12.00

47 400 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice 51.00 Rebekah Trice11.00

48 395 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 35.50 Dwayne Hildreth10.00

OP1 49 392 Bet On A Playboy Sonja Pfeiffer 66.50 Sonja Pfeiffer9.00

OP1 50 183 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 57.00 Donna Poteet8.00

OP1 51 344 Red  Wyatt Helms 56.00 Wyatt Helms7.00

OP1 52 167 Nuttin Better To Do Lesley Wreyford 55.00 Lesley Wreyford6.00

OP1 53 298 SHS Short Go Cash Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 52.50 Khyman Taylor5.00

OP1 54 224 Dollar  Jennifer Rountree 47.00 Jennifer Rountree4.00

OP2 55 162 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 71.50 Barbara Hartwig3.00

OP2 56 165 Cats Raising Cain Mitzi Freeman 56.50 Mitzi Freeman2.00



Show #910756 (Frank Craighead): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 54

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 418 TRR Moonshine Merada Sylvia Nelson 74.00 Sylvia Nelson54.00

2 188 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 73.50 Wendy Lamborghini53.00

3 227 CR Metallic Cat Nicole Jones 73.00 Larry Or Beverley Jacobs52.00

4 430 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 73.00 Pam Carbaugh51.00

5 365 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 72.50 Riley Pape50.00

6T 167 Nuttin Better To Do Lesley Wreyford 72.00 Lesley Wreyford48.50

6T 371 Dressed Up Cat Julie Donovan 72.00 Julie Donovan48.50

8 236 Hillbilly High Dustin Jones 71.50 Dustin Jones47.00

9 298 SHS Short Go Cash Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 71.50 Khyman Taylor46.00

10 201 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 71.50 Cathy Wright45.00

11 170 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 71.50 Shannon Pigott44.00

12 196 Hes One Smooth Cat Jacquelyn L Snyder 71.00 Jacquelyn L Snyder43.00

13T 178 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 71.00 Cody M Butler41.00

13T 163 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Janie A Smith 71.00 Janie A Smith41.00

13T 225 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 71.00 Angie Ayers41.00

16 164 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 71.00 Kaitlyn Glass39.00

17 150 WB Colonels Ace Mark Johnson 71.00 Nicolette E Johnson38.00

18T 391 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore 70.50 Isabella Moore36.50

18T 368 TAMU Athena Rey Ellie Rau 70.50 Ellie Rau36.50

20 422 Okies Missin Tari Maeci Hoffman 70.00 Maeci Hoffman35.00

21 401 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe 70.00 Levi Monroe34.00

22T 264 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 70.00 Greg Gibson32.00

22T 189 Pour Me A Crown Thea Eubanks 70.00 Thea Eubanks32.00

22T 283 Gun Em Down Lil Pep Danielle Lombino 70.00 Danielle Lombino32.00

25 136 A Little Cash Prize Emily Neff 69.50 Clay Kinnison30.00

26 166 Pretty Smart Rascal Lynne Barnes 69.50 Lynne Barnes29.00

27T 223 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 69.50 Ashley Weatherford27.50

27T 226 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 69.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers27.50

29 400 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice 69.00 Rebekah Trice26.00

30 294 Fancy Coded Duster Wayne Foster 69.00 Wayne Foster25.00

31T 319 Little Benamin Shannon Kelly 69.00 Shannon Kelly23.00

31T 303 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 69.00 Becky Warncke23.00

31T 183 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 69.00 Donna Poteet23.00

34 159 Only Wears Prada Vicki Lendl 68.50 Vicki Lendl21.00

35 338 Blue Diamonds Shine Jessie Boozer 68.50 Jessie Boozer20.00

36 392 Bet On A Playboy Sonja Pfeiffer 68.50 Sonja Pfeiffer19.00

37 277 Flat Fork Chili Grace Nichols 68.50 Reece Nichols18.00

38 197 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 68.50 Stacey Lynn Webb17.00

39 396 Badjers Starlight Bay Liz Endsley 68.50 Liz Endsley16.00

40 195 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 68.50 Darell L Burnett15.00

41 432 Buster  Ben Boozer 68.50 Ben Boozer14.00

42 162 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 68.00 Barbara Hartwig13.00

43 261 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 68.00 Sara Saxe12.00

44 207 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 67.00 Alicia Renee Duleba11.00



Show #910756 (Frank Craighead): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

45 336 Playin Cards Kayla Weldon 66.00 Kayla Weldon10.00

46 210 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 66.00 TEENA DAVIS9.00

47 173 Silver Savanah Cat Debbie Bartek 65.50 Debbie Bartek8.00

48 395 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 65.00 Dwayne Hildreth7.00

49 344 Red  Wyatt Helms 64.50 Wyatt Helms6.00

50 321 Cat Ichi B Carly Fronckowiak 64.00 Carly Fronckowiak5.00

51 402 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 63.50 Tracy Lynn Johnson4.00

52 130 SNU Docs Fancy One Randilyn Strain 60.50 Randilyn Strain3.00

53 177 Who Whiz Silvia Patti Smith 58.00 Patti Smith2.00

54 186 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 57.00 Kenneth Kidd1.00


